May 21 2024 (19:34) India Rail Info

Kanpur Central - Jammu Tawi Weekly Special/04111XX - Exp - NCR
DLI/OId Delhi Junction to JAT/Jammu Tawi
12h 20m - 576 km - 5 halts - Departs Thu

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 CNB  |Kanpur Central 17:40 1T 0 84 127 |NCR
2 UK Jhinjhak 18:25 18:27 2m |0 |1 63 |95 (140 [NCR
3 ETW  |Etawah Junction 19:15 19:17 2m |2 |1 139 (75 [151 |NCR
4 |TDL Tundla junction 20:30 20:32 2m 1,2 |1 231 |71 [167 |[NCR
5 |ALN |Aligarh Junction 21:38 21:40 2m |4 |1 309 |50 |186 |NCR
6 GZB |Ghaziabad Junction 23:48 23:50 2m (3 |1 415 (17 217 |INR
7 |DLI Old Delhi Junction 01:00 01:30 30m [0 |2 [436 |42 (219 [NR
8 PNP  |Panipat Junction 03:38 03:40 2m |3 |2 524 |50 [235 |NR
9 UMB [Ambala Cantt. Junction |05:50 06:00 10m |0 (2 634 (62 |273 |NR
10 |LDH |Ludhiana Junction 07:50 08:10 20m |0 (2 |747 |52 |257 |NR
11 |[JRC Jalandhar Cantt. Junction [{09:10 09:15 5m |1 |2 800 |47 [236 |NR
12 |PTKC |Pathankot Cantt 11:40 11:45 5m (2 |2 912 |48 |326 |NR
13 |JAT Jammu Tawi 13:50 0 |2 1011 |- 344 |NR

May 21 2024 (19:34) https://indiarailinfo.com




